
The Brothers Paranormal Info Sheet

Written by:	 Prince Gomolvilas

Directed by:	 Mimi Katano

Cast: 	 Ronnie Hill (Felix), Margaret Hotchkiss (Jai), Kathy Hsieh (Tasanee), Sean Nguyen (Max), Van Lang 
Pham (Visarut), Selena Whitaker-Paquiet (Delia)

Staff:	 Josh Valdez (Stage Manager), Alan Alabastro (PR Photographer), Kim Douthit (Dramaturg), 
Carolina Johnson (Lighting Designer), Janelle Kimbrough (Costume Designer), Troy Lund (Sound 
Designer), Robin Macartney (Set and Prop Designer), Merri Ann Osbourne (Community Consul-
tant), Chanya Swartz (Cultural Consultant), Troy Tsukahara (Graphic Designer), Lydia Valentine 
(Cultural Consultant)

Venue:	 Theatre Off Jackson (produced in association with)
	 409 7th Ave. S.• Seattle, WA • 98104

Produced by:	 Anthea Carns, May Nguyen, Mara Elissa Palma, Roger Tang and Maile Wong

Opening Night:     	 October 26, 2019	 	 Closing Night:	 November 16, 2019

Day	 Date	 Time	 Special Event
Saturday	 October 26	 7:30 pm	 Opening Night; Reception with the Playwright

Thursday	 October 31	 7:30 pm	 Halloween Special
Friday	 November 1	 7:30 pm	
Saturday	 November 2	 7:30 pm
Sunday	 November 3	 2pm	 Matinee
Monday	 November 4	 7:30 pm	 Industry Night

Thursday	 November 7	 7:30 pm
Friday	 November 8	 7:30 pm
Saturday	 November 9	 7:30 pm	
Sunday	 November 10	 2 pm	 Matinee

Thursday	 November 14	 7:30 pm	
Friday	 November 15	 7:30 pm
Saturday	 November 16	 7:30 pm	 Closing Night

Run time:	 Approximately two hours (with intermission)
Tickets:	 Name Your Price: $15 to $50
Box office: 	 (206) 486-0375
Online: 	 https://porkfilled.com/wp/tix/ 
Funding:	 4 Culture, Office of Arts & Culture Seattle • PFP is fiscally sponsored by Shunpike
Info:	 www.porkfilled.com		 facebook/PorkFilledProductions
	 Roger Tang  (206) 579-5486 or oink@porkfilled.com
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